°
18 tables,
Rank Pair
1 11
2 38
3 34
4 21
5 14
6 18
7 16
8 9
9 36
10 25
11 1
12 28
13 31
14 19
15 24
16 8
17 4
18 39
19 6
20 3
21 17
22 33
23 29
24 23
25 35
26 12
27 22
28 7
29 27
30 13
31 26
32 5
33 37
34 2
35 15
36 32
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36 pairs.

Score

1726,5
1616,2
1567,8
1554,5
1520,3

1512, 2
1497, 8
1477,8
1472,6
1463, 8

1460, 9
1457,8
1446,1
1438,2
1436,2

1415, 4
1380, 7
1375,2
1357,1
1356,5

1343,8
1341,2
1317,4
1308, 8
1298,5

1296, 2
1293,2
1270,2
1266,7
1258, 2

1229,8
1207, 8
1191,9
1185, 8
1170, 6
1054, 9

Number of boards: 81.

62,7
58,7
56,9
56,4
55,2

54,9
54,4
53,7
53,5
53,2

53,0
52,9
52,5
52,2
52,2

51,4
50,1
49,9
49,3
49,3

48,8
48,7
47,8
47,5
47,2

47,1
47,0
46,1
46,0
45,7

44,7
43,9
43,3
43,1
42,5
38,3

Average: 1377,0.

Name

Sziladgyi Laszld - Molnar Laszld
Marjai Gyodrgy - Z6ld Ferenc
Mezei Katalin - Honti Laszlod
Kuttner Gydrgy - Czimer Csaba
Balogh Szabolcs - Kotanyi Balazs

Balédsy Zsolt - Hegedls Gal
Lovas Jutka - Tichler Krisztian
Szabd Csaba - Tubak Daniel

Baké Daniel - Vikor Attila
Pataki Ivan - Horvath Andrés

Heller Susi - Bénki Zoltéan
Kolosi Tamés - Szalay Gydrgy
Fischer Brigitta - Lazar Kornél
Argay Gyula - Argay Zsolt
Vikor Daniel - Honyek Andrés

Stefan Probst - Zelnik Péter

Dienes 0dén - Sztrapkovics Laszld
Konkoly Csaba - Szirmay-Kalos Barnabéas
Novottny Erné - Szikrai Miklés
Gyarmathy Erné - Zalka Jbézsef

Matyasi Csaba - Matyési Istvan
Sorés Edit - Komlds Zsuzsanna
Bozzail Bence - Barany Judit
Both Zoltan - Marosi Arpad
Bek& Janos - Ligeti Laszld

Wister Marta - Vanyus Gabor
Wistinger Gerhard - Huber Valentina
Pécsi Gyula - Pécsi Peggy

Kenedi Péter - Kenedi Zsuzsa
Derzsényi Tibor - Vincze Ottéd

Pusztai Péter - Fréter Botond

Zombori Gydrgyné - Kadler Eva

Fiilop Gébor - Jakatics Marta

Geisler Veronica - Hiesmayr Francoise
Szél Julianna - Zombori Gydrgy

Bekdé Zsoédfia - Bekd Zsuzsanna

Session

585, 0
535,0
553, 0
531,0
471,0

513,0
508, 0
454, 0
429,0
480,0

533,0
459,0
472,0
476,0
431,0

425,0
423,6
477,0
449,0
397,0

445,0
474,0
446,0
502,0
382,0

437,0
494,0
459,0
404,0
364,0

339,0
570,0
390,0
462,0
377,0
374,0

63,7
58,3
60,2
57,8
51,3

55,9
55,3
49,5
16,7
52,3

58,1
50,0
51,4
51,9
46,9

46,3
46,1
52,0
48,9
43,2

48,5
51,6
48,6
54,7
41,6

47,6
53,8
50,0
44,0
39,7

36,9
62,1
42,5
50,3
41,1
40,7

Rank

o oYW

8
20
26
11

18-19
15
13
25

27
28
12
21
30

23
14
22

32

24
10
18-19
29
35

36

31
17
33
34

Pen

M-ID
539 89
74 93
505 423
203 50
388 29
392 418
856 19
624 986
322 983
773
482
200 615
985 849
391 1295
92 724
1019
126 542
959 961
578 588
1216 899
1122 1123
166 998
834 808
884 892
707 712
901
806 1253
810 900
1190 1192

Club

Hegyvidék

Bajnok

Palatinus

Tordas - Bajnok
Gy8r - Hegyvidék

Hegyvidék
Palatinus - Barcza
Kibic

Kibic - Vizlgy
Gyd&r

Gydr
4Asz - Fészek
Kibic
Kibic
Kibic - Bajnok

Bajnok

Kibic - Hegyvidék
Kibic

Tatabanya

Gyd&r

GyS&r
Kibic
Gyd&r
GyS&r

Veszprém
Gy&r
Gy&r

Gy&r
Gy&r



